
THIS MAP IS NOT A SURVEY AND MAY NOT BE USED AS THE BASIS OF LEGAL 
DESCRIPTIONS FOR LAND CONVEYANCES.  ALL INFORMATION SHOWN IS APPROXIMATE

AND MUST BE CONFIRMED BY THE USER FOR ACCURACY.
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VERMONT LAND TRUST, INC.

MILLER

JEROME & MOLLEUR

BLACK HILLS TIMBER LLC

THOMPSON

MORGAN TRUST

CHARBONNEAU

THOMPSON

BLACK HILLS TIMBER LLC

BOWLEY

THE NATURE 
CONSERVANCY

SURVEY 
2012-005

SURVEY 
2012-005

SURVEY 
2012-005

SURVEY 
2012-005

(20.1 AS TOTAL)

04
-2

7
04

-2
7

04
-2

7

NATURE 
ERVANCY

VERMONT LAND TRUST, INC.

VERMONT LAND TRUST, INC.

VERMONT LAND TRUST, INC.
LAW

ANDRADE

H
IG

H
LA

N
D

ER
  R

D.

40.8 AS

SURVEY 2021-015

APPROX. TL LOCATION

PER SURVEY

9

500 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500 7000 7500 8000 8500 9000 9500 10000 10500 11000 11500 12000 12500 Feet

SCALE 1 : 5000         1" = APPROXIMATELY 417 FEET

ORTHOPHOTO 172236
"CLARK POND"
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